

UNACCO SCHOOL Excellence in Education

Khongman Zone - III (West), Imphal East District, Manipur

CBSE Affilliation No. 1230043

Phone No. 0385-2446384, • website: www.unaccoschool.in • e-mail: info.unaccoschool@gmail.com

Ref. No. 1 Misc 11-US-23-75

Date 18 05 2023

SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE				
SI. No.	Name of the Members (IN BLOCK LETTER)	Sex	Particulars	Designation in the SMC
1	SHRI NINGOMBAM IRABANTA SINGH	Male	Chairman, UNACCO School	Chairperson
2	SHRI ARUP KUMAR MUKHOPADHYAY	Male	Director, UNACCO School	Director
3	SHRI POTSHANGBAM SURACHANDRA SINGH	Male	Principal, UNACCO School	Secretary
4	SMT PUYAM IBEMHAL DEVI	Female	Sr. Accountant, UNACCO School	Treasurer
5	SHRI LEISHANGTHEM KHABA MEITEI	Male	Administrator, UNACCO School	Member
6	SMT KONGJENGBAM HELENTHOI DEVI	Female	Vice-Principal, UNACCO School	Member
7	SMT TOURANGBAM RITA NANCY	Female	Head Mistress, UNACCO School	Member
8	SMT SOROKHAIBAM NEELAM DEVI	Female	PGT-English, UNACCO School	Member
9	SHRI TAYENJAM AMARJIT SINGH	Male	TGT-Social Science, UNACCO School	Member
10	SMT LOITONGBAM SUSHMA DEVI	Female	Parent	Member
11	SHRI KONTHOUJAM DEEPAK SINGH	Male	Parent	Member
12	SMT KHURAIJAM BELINDA DEVI	Female	Local Educationist	Member
13	SHRI DR. LAISHRAM SANTOSH SINGH	- Male	Local Educationist	Member
14	SHRI SOUGRAKPAM INGOCHABI SINGH	Male	Local Guardian	Member
15	SHRI KHUMALLAMBAM, BOBO SINGH	Male	Local Guardian	Member
16	SMT YENSEMBAM CHANCHAN DEVI	Female	Local Guardian	Member
17	SMT NINGTHOUJAM SONIYA DEVI	Female	Local Guardian	Member
18	SMT NANDEIBAM NIRMALA DEVI	Female	Local Guardian	Member

Manager
UNACCO SCHOOL
Excellence in Education

School Management Committee
Unacco School

Excellence in Education Khongman Zone-III (West), I/E

Principal
UNACCO-SCHOOL
Excellence in Education
Khongman Zone-III (W), I/E